GRISP
REGIONAL

CRISP REGIONAL HOSPITAL
APPLICATION FOR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE

PATIENT INFORMATION:
Name: Date of Service:
Address: Social Security Number:
Home Phone:
Date of Birth: Martial Status:
Employer Name/Address: Work Phone:
How long employed? Position/Title
Monthly Income: Total # of household members:
MEMBERS OF HOUSEHOLD:
Name Relationship | Date of Birth | Social Security # | Monthly Income

I understand this application is made to allow Crisp Regional Hospital to determine my eligibility for
medical financial assistance under the rules established and on file at the hospital. To my knowledge, the
information provided is true. If the information I have provided proves untrue, I understand I will be
permanently ineligible for assistance.

Signature of Applicant/Patient Date

Applicant/Patient Phone Number
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Tax Information

In the event that you have not filed taxes for the previous year, please fill out and sign below: (please include spouse’s name if
applicable)

I have not filed taxes for the year 2018. I did not file due to

Signature Date

No Income Statement
In the event that you are not currently employed, please fill out and sign below.

I , have not worked in the last three months. I was last employed by

(employer name) on (last date of employment).

Signature Date

Support Document
In the event that you do not own or rent your home and are living with someone, please have them fill out the information below:

(applicant name) does live with me at (address).

Do you financially support the above applicant? yes / no

If so how?

Signature Relationship Date

This does not serve as proof of address, it is for income verification only.

Required information checklist:

_ 2018 state or federal tax return for household

__Last 3 months of pay stubs for household

__Proof of Medicaid application

__Proof of any other income/assets (food stamps, SS benefits, unemployment) for household

__Copy of Drivers license

__Copy of Social Security Card

__Proof of physical address

Please include proof for all sources of income for each family member. You do not have to report income for a person
in the household who is not legally responsible for the patient’s medical bills and is not counted in the family size.
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Once you have completed this application, please forward the signed and dated
application with any other pertinent informational documents to:

Crisp Regional Hospital
PO Box 919

Cordele, GA. 31015

Federal
Poverty
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1
12140.00
15175.00
16996.00
18817.00
20638.00
21852.00
24280.00

The 2018 Federal Poverty Guidelines are listed below:

2
16460.00
20575.00
23044.00
25513.00
27982.00
29628.00
32920.00

HOUSEHOLD SIZE

3
20780.00
25975.00
29092.00
32209.00
35326.00
37404.00
41560.00
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4
25100.00
31375.00
35140.00
38905.00
42670.00
45180.00

50200.00

5
29420.00
36775.00
41188.00
45601.00
50014.00
52956.00
58840.00

6
33740.00
42175.00
41188.00
52297.00
57358.00
60732.00
67480.00

7
38060.00
47575.00
53284.00
58993.00
64702.00
68508.00
76120.00

8
42380.00
52975.00
59332.00
65689.00
72046.00
76284.00
84760.00



