

## CRISP REGIONAL HOSPITAL APPLICATION FOR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE

PATIENT INFORMATION	ON:						
Name:			Date of Service:				
Address:			Social Security Number:				
			Home Phone:				
Date of Birth:			Martial Status:				
Employer Name/Address:			Work Phone:				
How long employed?			Position/Title				
Monthly Income:			Total # of household members:				
MEMBERS OF HOUSE	HOLD:						
Name			of Birth	Social Security #	Monthly Income		
I understand this applicatio	on is made to a	llow C	risn Regic	nal Hospital to deter	rmine my eligibility for		
medical financial assistance	e under the rul	es esta	blished an	d on file at the hosp	ital. To my knowledge,		
information provided is tru		mation	I have pro	ovided proves untruc	e, I understand I will be		
permanently ineligible for	assistance.						
Signature of Applicant/Patient			Date				
Applicant/Patient Phone Num							

## **Tax Information**

In the event that you have rapplicable)	not filed taxes for the previous year, plea	se fill out and sign below: (please	include spouse's name if
Ι,	, have not filed t	axes for the year 2018. I did not	file due to
Signature	Dat		
	No Income S	Statement	
In the event that you are no	t currently employed, please fill out and	sign below.	
I,	, have not wor	ked in the last three months. I wa	s last employed by
	(employer name) on	(last date of employmen	ıt).
Signature	Da	te	
	Support Do	cument	
In the event that you do not	own or rent your home and are living w	ith someone, please have them fil	l out the information below:
	(applicant name) does live wi	th me at	(address).
Do you financially support	the above applicant? yes / no		
If so how?		_	
Signature	Relationship	Date	
This does not serve as proo	f of address, it is for income verification	only.	
Last 3 months of pay s Proof of Medicaid app Proof of any other ince Copy of Drivers licens Copy of Social Securi Proof of physical addr	ax return for household stubs for household olication ome/assets (food stamps, SS benefits se ty Card		
riease include proof for	all sources of income for each family	member. You do not have to	report income for a person

in the household who is not legally responsible for the patient's medical bills and is not counted in the family size.

Once you have completed this application, please forward the signed and dated application with any other pertinent informational documents to:

Crisp Regional Hospital PO Box 919 Cordele, GA. 31015

## The 2018 Federal Poverty Guidelines are listed below:

## **HOUSEHOLD SIZE**

Federal								
Poverty	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
100%	12140.00	16460.00	20780.00	25100.00	29420.00	33740.00	38060.00	42380.00
125%	15175.00	20575.00	25975.00	31375.00	36775.00	42175.00	47575.00	52975.00
140%	16996.00	23044.00	29092.00	35140.00	41188.00	41188.00	53284.00	59332.00
155%	18817.00	25513.00	32209.00	38905.00	45601.00	52297.00	58993.00	65689.00
170%	20638.00	27982.00	35326.00	42670.00	50014.00	57358.00	64702.00	72046.00
180%	21852.00	29628.00	37404.00	45180.00	52956.00	60732.00	68508.00	76284.00
200%	24280.00	32920.00	41560.00	50200.00	58840.00	67480.00	76120.00	84760.00